
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 27, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

American Life & Health Group, Inc. $174,230 64
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $91,773 34
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $88,264 31
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $64,214 14
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $61,128 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $44,300 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $30,741 22

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $28,896 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,000 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $27,252 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $24,348 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $24,114 18
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $23,112 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,740 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,636 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,457 7
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $15,900 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,204 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,980 6
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $14,460 3
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $13,320 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $13,224 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,900 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,072 2
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $10,308 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,836 7
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $9,804 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,192 4
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,108 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,096 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $8,978 5
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $8,832 2
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $8,736 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,652 3
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $8,436 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,340 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,172 2
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $7,896 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,776 1
French, Scott French Insurance Agency $7,404 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $6,960 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $6,792 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,616 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,456 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,432 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,096 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,832 2
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $5,664 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,556 3
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Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,424 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,160 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,097 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,928 4
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,728 2
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Gruenwald, Abraham I. Gruenwald Insurance Agency $4,484 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $4,416 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,368 3
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $4,332 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $4,224 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $4,224 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,140 4
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,092 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,056 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,056 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,996 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,948 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,912 3
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,660 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,552 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $3,444 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,444 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,420 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,420 1
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,420 1
Brandt, Vicky A. Brandt Insurance Agency $3,408 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,301 3
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,252 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $3,228 2
Hermes, Phillip J. Hermes Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Lampert, Anthony E. Lampert Insurance Agency $3,112 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,964 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Barney Insurance, Inc. $2,832 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $2,724 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,712 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,712 1
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Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Carlin, Jennifer Carlin Insurance Agency $2,707 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $2,546 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,546 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,544 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $2,508 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 27, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $28,000 Heller, Mark $23,112

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Holzman, Robert $16,812

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $14,700 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $11,004
Shimp, Jenifer I. $13,320 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $10,584
Ahlbum, Tim $13,248 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $10,404
Ottovegio, Xiomara $13,224 Israel, Steven $10,308
Lasman, David $12,372 Stevens, Sandra K. $10,212

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Barrett, Brian $9,204 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,156
Bornstein, Barbara A. $8,628 Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,096
Melton, Horace L. Jr. $7,896 Bennett, Larry R. $6,024
Mankamyer, Mary $7,776 Graziano, Nicholas P. $6,012
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $7,476 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,868
French, Scott $7,404 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,424
Keating, Gizella $7,212 Lovelace, David P. $5,292
Hayes, Mark W. $6,792 Sachs, Kerry $5,268
Palmer, Casey V. $6,720 Roberts, Michael $5,208
Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,456 Lawrence, Kevin $5,160
Lynch, Collin $6,216

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dalke-Dupey, Daniel M. $4,764 Fischer, Lynne F. $3,420
Barta, Devin M. $4,608 Lopez, Rachael A. $3,420
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,536 Pekala, David $3,420
Gruenwald, Abraham I. $4,484 Brandt, Vicky A. $3,408
Fuller, Bret A. $4,380 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,396
Askins, William T. $4,332 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,324
King, Sarah M. $4,260 Lerner, Stanford J. $3,324
Purificato, Anthony E. $4,224 Morris, Jason $3,324
Rapini, Duane M. $4,224 Newman, Michelle $3,324
Gast, David $4,200 Ripley, John E. $3,324
Stetler, Renee $4,188 Easterling, Horace W. $3,252
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Mazur, Thomas J. $3,252
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Hermes, Phillip J. $3,216
Warner, Terry $4,068 Lampert, Anthony E. $3,112
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,056 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,108
Saunders, Gary A. $3,996 Bono, Peter F. $3,108
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,948 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,108
Cholak, Paul M. $3,936 Davis, Gregory $3,108
Ahlbum, Jon $3,924 Goldberg, Ellen C. $3,108
Pate, Joseph $3,924 Hoffman, Arthur $3,108
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,660 Kerker, Harris L. $3,108
Tally, Marshall D. $3,528 Lempert, Renee D. $3,108
Petrozella, Jeanette $3,504 Malooley, Michele A. $3,108
Smitherman, Kellie J. $3,469 Miedema, Debby $3,108
Borde, Corrie $3,444 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108
Balogh, Christian J. $3,420 Aarons, Neill $3,048
Barta, Francine $3,420 Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,048
Borjas, Israel $3,420 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,048
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Raaf, Kevin R. $2,964 Finkelstein, Sara $2,712
Holeve, Bernard B. $2,952 Franco, Salvador $2,712
Largent, Eric $2,952 Gordon, John G. $2,712
Carpenter, Carlton J. $2,892 Keyvan, Jubin $2,712
Blair, Craig $2,880 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,712
Stier, Robin $2,880 Lasman, Dana $2,712
Abbatiello, Vincent $2,868 Martine, Terry $2,712
Badessa, Joseph J. $2,868 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,712
Lind, Isaac M. $2,832 Underhill, John G. $2,712
Cottrell, Talyor $2,796 Carlin, Jennifer $2,707
Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,774 Friedman, Michael D. $2,640
Blake, Karla $2,772 Stevens, Ray $2,556
McKnight, Robert J. $2,724 Parker, Lisa M. $2,546
Weisberg, Daniel $2,724 Stern, Mindy S. $2,546
Bennett, Daniela C. $2,712 Capierseho, Daniel E. $2,544
Bick, Mario $2,712 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,544
Birnhak, Lauren A. $2,712 Schiavon, Ralph $2,544
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,712 Schulner, Michael $2,508
Dega, Brigett L. $2,712


